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LIFETIME WARRANTY ON ALL CAR COVERS

CALL US NOW 1-800-916-6041

FREE SHIPPING ON ALL CAR COVERS

Gold Shield 5L - Car Cover for Kia Optima 2004
Sedan 4-Door
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When it comes to buying Car Covers, our Gold Shield 5L Car Cover beats all its competitors for
many reasons. It can resist all types of extreme weather conditions such as snow storms, desert
heat, hail storms since it's 100% waterproof and water-resistant. The Ultimate Car Cover
exclusively offers an inner layer of soft fleece lining, making sure to protect your vehicle's paint
and finish. The package includes a free storage bag, antenna patch, and cable lock, plus we ship it
to you for free. We back up this Car Cover with our full Lifetime Warranty as well. This Car Cover
for your Kia Optima 2004 Sedan 4-Door is guaranteed to fit perfectly or your money back. Order
now and take advantage of our limited-time great pricing!
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Quality dissatisfied
Price dissatisfied
Value dissatisfied

2004 Kia Optima Car Cover
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Nerida Mora

W Gold Shield 5L Hartford, CT

| had gone through many, less well designed car covers to protect my 2004 Kia Optima but nothing proved
to worked. All of the car covers | had bought in the past were cheaply manufactured and did not end up
lasting very long. It was truly money thrown out the window. When | stumbled on the CarCover.com
website, | just figured they offered yet another cheap car cover but to my surprise, their daily promotion

was enticing and | took the risk and bought my Kia Optima car cover from them.
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2004 Kia Optima Car Cover
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Wilson Grava

W Gold Shield 5L Miami, FL
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To my surprise, their Kia Optima car cover was unlike any other cover | had purchased in the past that
promised the ultimate protection and did not deliver. Their website was very user-friendly and allowed me
to find the right cover for my 2004 Kia Optima with their exact model search feature. When my cover
arrived | was truly pleased with the excellent fit, solid construction and how it stood up to some pretty
harsh weather in my area.

Verified Customer Review
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Qllallty dissatisfied satisfied
Price dissatisfied satisfied
value dissatisfied satisfied

2004 Kia Optima Car Cover
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W Gold Shield 5L Frisco, TX

| own an 2004 Kia Optima that has a modified body kit and paint job. Last year, | had to move and only had
the option of parking outside. This led to people scratching my Kia Optima and getting dings on the front
and back bumpers because people apparently don't know how to park anymore.

This past month, my wife offered me an awesome gift for my birthday, it was a cover from CarCover.com
website. | was really surprised that she was able to find a cover made to fit perfectly on my 2004 Kia
Optima. | had shopped around in local car parts shops but really could not find anything worth buying. Now
at night, | am able to quickly install my Kia Optima car cover, secure it with the straps on the cover and | can
sleep easy knowing that my Kia Optima will be protected not only from all the weather elements but also
other people walking alongside my 2004 Kia Optima.

For those of you who don't have a stock car, | recommend CarCover.com products as they have made me
one very happy customer. Just thought | would share my story.

Verified Customer Review
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Optima
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Sedan 4-Door

RESET FIND

G FREE SHIPPING ON ALL CAR COVERS

\ N CALL US NOW 1-800-916-6041

Gain Access to Unique Benefits!

Enter your email address... JOIN TODAY

ABOUT CARCOVER.COM

At CarCover.com, we can proudly call ourselves Car Cover experts after 25 years in the
industry. We offer remarkably low prices, five star customer support and a lifetime
warranty on all Car Covers! Buy a Car Cover today from the #1 Rated Online Car Cover
Company in the USA.

OUR CAR COVERS

e  Waterproof Car Covers (/waterproof.html)
e Outdoor Car Covers (/outdoor.html)

° Indoor Car Covers (/indoor.html)

e  Pickup Car Covers (/pickup.html)
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e  Truck Car Covers (/truck.html)

OUR COMPANY

e  About Us (/about-us)

° FAQ (/faq)

° Reviews (/reviews)

e Blog (/blog)

° Contact Us (/contact-us)

OUR POLICIES

e  Shipping Policy (/shipping-policy)

e  Cancellation Policy (/cancellation-policy)
e  Return Policy (/return-policy)

e  Warranty Policy (/warranty-policy)

e  Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy)

WE GUARANTEE

e  Price Protection Guarantee (/price-protection-guarantee)
e  Perfect-Fit Guarantee (/perfect-fit-guarantee)

e Safe and Secure Shopping (/safe-and-secure-shopping)

e  Fast Shipping Guarantee (/fast-shipping-guarantee)

e Hassle Free Returns (/hassle-free-returns)
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